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Ergebnisdienst

Aktuelle Tabelle der Bezirksklasse 14 - Damen (BK14-D)

Platz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

s

Z

@ Rheydter TV

SV Rosellen
VSC Grevenbroich

Eﬁ TSV Bayer Dormagen 111

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach

Spiele

14
14
14
14
14

SV Rosellen II

14
14

@ SG Kaarst (SG mit Dormagen IV)

'Di'( DJK Kleinenbroich II
Stand: 14.03.2013 01:33

14

Sitze
41 : 9
38 : 17
30 : 18
26 : 25
25 : 28
16 : 32
18 : 35
8 : 38

Ergebnisse & Spiele der Bezirksklasse 14 - Damen (BK14-D)
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Heim
1. Spieltag
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

SV Rosellen I1

VSC Grevenbroich

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
2. Spieltag

SV Rosellen I1

Rheydter TV

DJK Kleinenbroich II

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

3. Spieltag
SV Rosellen
DJK Kleinenbroich II
TuS Jahn Mdnchengladbach

SV Rosellen 11

4. Spieltag

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

VSC Grevenbroich
Rheydter TV
TSV Bayer Dormagen III
5. Spieltag
DJK Kleinenbroich II

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

TSV Bayer Dormagen III
TuS Jahn Mdnchengladbach

6. Spieltag
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
SV Rosellen II

SV Rosellen

VSC Grevenbroich
7. Spieltag

Gast

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

SV Rosellen
Rheydter TV
DJK Kleinenbroich II

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
TSV Bayer Dormagen III
SV Rosellen

VSC Grevenbroich

TSV Bayer Dormagen III
Rheydter TV
VSC Grevenbroich

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

DJK Kleinenbroich II

SV Rosellen I1I
SV Rosellen
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach

VSC Grevenbroich
Rheydter TV

SV Rosellen 11
SV Rosellen

Rheydter TV
DJK Kleinenbroich I1I

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

TSV Bayer Dormagen III
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89 :

62 :
98 :
75 :

51 :
99 :
44

76 :

75
37 :
89 :

75 :

97 :

76 :
63 :
69 :

51 :
99 :

92 :
60 :

75 :
75 :

105 :
96 :

68

75
10
43

75
93
75

98

1 44

75
93

41

10

60
75
95

75
46

78
75

52
36

83
82

Punkte

26 :
22 :
18 :
14
14
8 :
6 :
4

5

1

Bdlle

2 1171 : 911

6 1282 : 1088

10 1097 : 911

14 1073 : 1043

14 1095 : 1130

20 949 : 1038

22 972 : 1156

24 727 : 1089

Info

(-14,12,13,18)

(-21,-23,-18)
(-10,-23,20,22,13)
(17,12,14)

(-13,-19,-19)
(23,-23,21,24)
(-20,-12,-12)

(-18,-24,22,-9)

(17,10,17)
(-13,-11,-13)
(17,-21,-24,-19)

(20,6,15)

(18,18,-16,-21,-10)

(16,24,20)
(-18,-23,-22)
(20,-9,-18,-17)

(-18,-13,-20)
(16,-24,4)

(16,22,-17,15)
(-16,-21,-23)

(13,23,16)
(8,18,10)

(16,-20,11,-20,6)
(-18,11,26,20)
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Heim
Rheydter TV
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

SV Rosellen
8. Spieltag
SV Rosellen

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

Rheydter TV
DJK Kleinenbroich II

9. Spieltag
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
TSV Bayer Dormagen III
SV Rosellen

VSC Grevenbroich

10. Spieltag
TSV Bayer Dormagen III
Rheydter TV
VSC Grevenbroich

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

11. Spieltag
DJK Kleinenbroich II

SV Rosellen I1

SV Rosellen

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
12. Spieltag

VSC Grevenbroich

SV Rosellen

SV Rosellen I1

Rheydter TV

13. Spieltag
Rheydter TV
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

DJK Kleinenbroich II

14. Spieltag
SV Rosellen I1
DJK Kleinenbroich II

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
VSC Grevenbroich

Nutzungsbedingungen

Gast
SV Rosellen I1
DJK Kleinenbroich II

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
VSC Grevenbroich

SV Rosellen II
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

VSC Grevenbroich
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach

SV Rosellen I1
Rheydter TV
DJK Kleinenbroich II

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

SV Rosellen
DJK Kleinenbroich I1I
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach

SV Rosellen 11

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

VSC Grevenbroich
Rheydter TV
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

DIK Kleinenbroich II
TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

TuS Jahn Ménchengladbach
VSC Grevenbroich

SV Rosellen
SV Rosellen I1

Rheydter TV
TSV Bayer Dormagen III

SG Kaarst (SG mit
Dormagen 1V)

SV Rosellen
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75 :
76 :

55 :
29 :

75 :
106 :
1 40

75

84 :

51 :
109 :
98 :

99 :

78 :
76 :
1 42
85 :

75

75

98 :

75 :
67 :

44
55 :

57 :
36 :

75 :
113 :

: 48
: 55

. 75
1112

44
60

75
75

59
103

89

75
85
78

97

58
92

96

: 37
93 :
92 :

109
96

64

56
97

75
75

76
75

59
115

Info
(14,17,17)
(13,21,21)

('8/'91'2)
(22,-22,28,-16,12)

(7,23,14)
(13,24,23)

(-19,-18,-18)
(-14,-9,-6)

(22,16,21)
(-16,-21,13,17,17)
(11,12,17)

(-19,14,-17,-23)

(-19,-11,-21)
(-21,9,17,-23,9)
(-23,20,18,15)

(17,-16,15,-23,-10)

(12,20,26)

(-24,-17,16,-10)
(16,14,12)
(18,-26,-14,-20)

(11,12,14)
(24,20,-16,-14,-12)
(-16,12,19,-19,-7)

(10,-23,16,13)

(22,20,14)
(-14,22,-9,-19)

(-12,-19,-13)
(-22,-13,-20)
(-24,-16,-17)
(-11,-10,-15)
(22,21,16)
(23,-25,-24,23,-14)



